UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2007 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 05/16/2007
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 21.081 38.845 59.926 -778 -392 902 510 85.4
2 20.767 38.396 59.163 -763 -385 764 379 86.1
3 20.348 37.931 58.279 -884 -446 921 475 87.1
4 20.188 37.809 57.997 -282 -142 1.810 1.668 90.4
5 19.198 37.467 56.665 -1.332 -672 1.224 552 91.5
6 19.617 37.089 56.706 +41 +21 946 967 93.4
7 19.367 36.629 55.996 -710 -358 870 512 94.4
8 19.111 36.181 55.292 -704 -355 856 501 95.4
9 18.798 35.755 54,553 -739 -373 968 595 96.6
10 18.827 34.993 53.820 -733 -370 867 497 97.6
11 18.607 34.517 53.124 -696 -351 899 548 98.7
12 18.419 33.900 52.319 -805 -406 844 438 99.5
13 18.161 33.321 51.482 -837 -422 704 282 100.1
14 18.060 32.555 50.615 -867 -437 804 367 100.8
15 17.804 31.992 49.796 -819 -413 887 474 101.8
16 17.602 31.384 48.986 -810 -408 772 364 102.5
17 17.439 30.723 48.162 -824 -415 944 529 103.5
18 17.189 30.152 47.341 -821 -414 764 350 104.2
19 17.050 29.476 46.526 -815 -411 878 467 105.2
20 16.933 28.771 45.704 -822 -414 761 347 105.9
21 16.869 27.983 44.852 -852 -430 848 418 106.7
22 16.650 27.367 44,017 -835 -421 833 412 107.5
23 16.495 26.687 43.182 -835 -421 757 336 108.2
24 16.281 26.055 42.336 -846 -427 819 392 108.9
25 16.112 25.393 41.505 -831 -419 761 342 109.6
26 16.006 24.681 40.687 -818 -412 784 372 110.4
27 15.994 23.867 39.861 -826 -416 730 314 111.0
28 15.972 23.105 39.077 -784 -395 981 586 112.1
29 15.798 22.897 38.695 -382 -193 448 255 112.6
30 15.600 22.704 38.304 -391 -197 567 370 113.4
31 15.434 22.479 37.913 -391 -197 561 364 114.1
TOTALS -22.791 14.983

*October 1, 2006 TO DATE 29,719



